

13th February 2021

To,

Department of Corporate Relationship BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Scrip Code: 539177	The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range, Murgighata, Dalhousie, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700 001. Scrip Code: 011262
---	---

Dear Sir,

Sub: Publishing of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2020

With reference to the above subject, we are enclosing copies of e-paper of Advertisement relating to extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2020 approved at the Board meeting held on 12.02.2021 and published in the following newspapers: -

Sr. No.	Newspaper	Date of Advertisement
1	The Financial Express (English), All Editions	13.02.2021
2	Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi), Mumbai	13.02.2021

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

For **Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited**



Hitesh Vora

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Mem No. A40193

Encl: A/a

IRFC lists \$750-m medium-term note on India INX

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE Corporation (IRFC) has listed \$750 million medium-term note on BSE-owned India International Exchange's debt listing platform, the bourse said on Friday.

The issue is part of IRFC's \$4-billion global medium-term note programme, the exchange said in a statement.

The issue, at a coupon of

2.8% per annum, was oversubscribed by more than four times.

"IRFC raised \$750 million in 10-year money under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme established on the Global Securities Market (GSM) of India International Exchange (India INX) at GIFT IFSC," the exchange said.

The company has already

listed \$1.5-billion bonds under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme and \$500 million green bond issuance on India INX.

In market parlance, the medium-term note refers to a debt note that usually matures in 5-10 years.

"IRFC is happy to be listing again on India International Exchange at IFSC, GIFT City. This gives us

immense opportunities to reach out to international investors and raise funds using a wide variety of products and currencies," Amitabh Banerjee, chairman and MD of IRFC, said.

He, further, said IRFC will continue to focus on the railway sector and play a critical role in the development, modernisation and growth of the Indian railways. —PTI

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED						
No. 24, II Main, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Phase I, Mahadevpur Post, Bangalore - 560048						
CIN: L2209KA1977PLC043357						
Email: info@gpl.in, secretary@gpl.in, gdpr@gpl.in Website: www.gpl.in						
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2020						
Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (INR in '000)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 2020	Quarter Ended Dec 2019	Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Quarter Ended Dec 2019
1	Total Income from Operations	65,132.84	1,33,384.68	53,529	66,578	1,37,812
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(748.83)	(5326.77)	467	306.43	(1558.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,506.78	50,928.83	467	56,562.43	54,716.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	56,768.43	54,852.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	57,864.43	58,594.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- per share)	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	220,862	-	383,968
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic		9.33	(0.22)	0.07	8.55	(0.65)
2. Diluted		-	-	-	-	2.49

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.gpl.in

b) The Company operates in one segment only.

For Gujarat Petrosynthese Limited
Urmi N. Prasad
Jt. Managing Director
DIN: 90319482

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1985PLC011172

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	872
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(6,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	1,95,216	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,654)	(8,632)	1,029
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,494)	(6,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

PRASAM FIRODIA
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 12 February 2021



Aethum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

CIN No. L1108MH1982PLC19808

Registered Office : 707, Raha Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Website: www.aethum.com | E-mail: info@ethum.com | investor@ethum.com | compliance@ethum.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14,722.65	4,688.75	44.38	19,452.01	(866.38)	(1,052.20)
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,688.64	2,331.10	18.05	11,814.37	(919.82)	(1,528.94)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,688.64	2,331.10	18.05	11,814.37	(919.82)	(1,528.94)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,360.64	1,851.10	18.05	9,014.37	(1,529.33)	(1,529.33)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	32,804.37	18,433.12	(140.79)	69,781.66	(1,091.96)	(52,928.55)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of the shares: Rs. 10 each)	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	63.92	16.08	(1.22)	78.19	(9.47)	(13.27)
8.	Basic	63.92	16.08	(1.22)	78.19	(9.47)	(13.27)
9.	Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-

The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31.12.2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 12.02.2021 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date. The Statutory Auditor of the company has carried out limited review of the after audited results and have issued an unmodified report.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.aethum.com.

The unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2019 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Aethum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.02.2021

Amit K. Dangi
Director & CFO
DIN: 06527044

HOVS
HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibwewadi, Pune-411037; Phone: 020-24231623; Fax: 020-24221470

Website: www.hovsdl.com; Email: investorrelations@hovsdl.com; CIN: L72200PN1985PLC014448

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. in Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. in Lakhs)		
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended	Quarter ended		Quarter ended
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	
Total income from operations (Net)	279.52	306.34	806.41	279.52	307.23	808.39
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	66.72	61.31	176.67	41.37	0.87	99.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	398.37	(3,526.83)	2,727.66	41.37	0.87	99.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	378.12	(3,546.66)	2,674.01	21.12	(18.96)	46.03
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	377.04	(3,546.66)	2,670.76	409.69	(7,255.10)	2,828.57
Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)						
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.37	0.33	0.98	0.17	(0.15)	0.37
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.04	-	0.13
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.21	(0.15)	0.49

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsdl.com.

Note 2: The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOV Services Limited

Vikram Negi
Chairman & Executive Director
(DIN:9139441)

Place: Pune
Date: February 12, 2021



RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P.-173030

www.ruchirapapers.com, cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

S.No/Particulars	Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	31.12.19	31.03.20
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	11712.88	9904.14	11818.67	27495.90	37414.37	48255.26
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	178.17	(668.84)	2366.05	2502.08
3 Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	189.73	(668.84)	2377.59	2513.61
4 Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	40.06	(74.70)	141.99	(487.76)	2675.55	2737.42
5 Total comprehensive income for the period	69.24	(74.40)	143.05	(457.66)	2616.92	2680.06
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18
7 Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	24031.55
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised						
(a) Basic	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29
(b) Diluted	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/#corporates>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place: Kala Amb
Date: 12.02.2021

Umesh Chander Garg
Managing Director

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park, Survey No 1 & 2 4

Kundanhalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India

CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072

Tel.: +91 8043640000

Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.xchanging.com

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2020

Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding quarter ended	For the nine months ended		For the nine months ended	Year ended
	31/12/2020	30/09/2020		31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2019	31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,666	5,531	4,847	16,153	14,608	14,608	19,494
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,504	1,790	902	5,529	4,065	5,929	5,929
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,501	1,505	622	4,855	3,677	5,470	5,470
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,590	1,178	729	4,617	3,959	6,288	6,288
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs.10/- fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-	38,470
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) for the quarters Basic-In Rs., Diluted-In Rs.,	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91	4.91
	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91	4.91

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,154	1,186	1,330	4,238	4,550	5,838
Net Profit for the period before tax	453	384	506	1,951	2,120	2,633
Net Profit for the period after tax	502	239	267	1,516	1,930	2,269
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	490	242	282	1,500	1,947	2,272

IRFC lists \$750-m medium-term note on India INX

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE Corporation (IRFC) has listed \$750 million medium-term note on BSE-owned India International Exchange's debt listing platform, the bourse said on Friday.

The issue is part of IRFC's \$4-billion global medium-term note programme, the exchange said in a statement.

The issue, at a coupon of

2.8% per annum, was oversubscribed by more than four times.

"IRFC raised \$750 million in 10-year money under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme established on the Global Securities Market (GSM) of India International Exchange (India INX) at GIFT IFSC," the exchange said.

The company has already

listed \$1.5-billion bonds under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme and \$500 million green bond issuance on India INX.

In market parlance, the medium-term note refers to a debt note that usually matures in 5-10 years.

"IRFC is happy to be listing again on India International Exchange at IFSC, GIFT City. This gives us

immense opportunities to reach out to international investors and raise funds using a wide variety of products and currencies," Amitabh Banerjee, chairman and MD of IRFC, said. He, further, said IRFC will continue to focus on the railway sector and play a critical role in the development, modernisation and growth of the Indian railways. —PTI

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED

No. 24, II Main, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Phase I, Mahadevapura Post, Bangalore - 560048

CIN: L2209KA1977PLC043357

Email: info@gpl.in, secretarial@gujaratpetrosynthese.com Website: www.gpl.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020

Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

(INR in '000)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 2020	Quarter Ended Dec 2019	Quarter Ended Dec 2019
1	Total Income from Operations	65,132.84	1,33,384.68	53,529	66,578
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(748.83)	(5326.77)	467	306.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,066.78	50,928.83	467	56,562.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	56,768.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	57,864.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- per share)	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	220,862	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
1. Basic		9.33	(0.22)	0.07	8.55
2. Diluted		-	-	-	(0.65)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February 2021 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.gpl.in
b) The Company operates in one segment only.

For Gujarat Petrosynthese Limited
Umri N. Prasad
Jt. Managing Director
DIN : 00319482

Place : Bangalore
Date : 12/02/2021

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020.

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(9,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	1,95,216	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,654)	(8,632)	1,029
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,494)	(6,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

PRASAN FRODIA
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 12 February 2021



www.forcemotors.com

Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

CIN No: L51109MH1922PLC019008

Registered Office : 707, Rajah Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Hartmann Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Website: www.authum.com (E-mail: authuminvest@authum.com) Ph: 022-67472117

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(₹ in lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14,722.63	6,686.75	44.28	19,432.21	955.39
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,680.64	2,331.10	18.05	11,814.37	(919.82)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,368.64	1,851.10	18.05	9,074.37	(919.82)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,280.37	1,402.12	18.05	6,162.29	(919.82)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	5,280.37	1,402.12	18.05	6,162.29	(919.82)
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs. 10 each)	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4.58	1.22	1.56	5.35	0.79
1. Basic		4.58	1.22	1.56	5.35	0.79
2. Diluted		4.58	1.22	1.56	5.35	0.79

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31.12.2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 12.02.2021 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review of the financial results and have issued an unmodified report.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.authum.com).
3. The unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("The Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2018 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

By Order of Board
For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Amit K Dangi
Director & CFO
DIN: 00570464

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.02.2021

HOVS HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharada Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibewadi, Pune-411037; Phone: 020-24231623; Fax: 020-24221470
Website: www.hovs.com; Email: investorrelations@hovs.com; CIN: L72209PN1989PLC014448

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended
	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019		Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	
Total income from operations (Net)	279.52	306.34	806.41	279.52	307.23	808.39
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	66.72	61.31	176.67	41.37	41.37	99.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	388.37	(3,526.83)	2,727.68	41.37	41.37	99.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	378.12	(3,546.66)	2,674.01	21.12	(18.96)	46.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	5.08	-	15.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	377.04	(3,546.66)	2,670.76	409.69	(7,255.10)	2,828.57
Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.37	0.33	0.98	0.17	(0.15)	0.37
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.04	-	0.13
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.21	(0.15)	0.49

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovs.com.
Note 2: The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOV Services Limited
Vikram Negi
Chairman & Executive Director
(DIN:01638441)

Place: Pune
Date: February 12, 2021



RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030

www.ruchirapapers.com, cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

S.No/Particulars	Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	31.12.19	31.03.20
1	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	11712.88	9904.14	11818.67	27449.90	37414.37	48255.26
2	51.97	(132.97)	178.17	(668.94)	2366.06	2502.08
3	51.97	(132.97)	189.73	(668.94)	2377.59	2513.61
4	40.06	(74.70)	141.99	(487.76)	2675.55	2737.42
5	69.24	(74.40)	143.05	(457.66)	2616.92	2680.06
6	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18
7	-	-	-	-	-	24031.55
8	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29
(b) Diluted	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/#corporates>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Umesh Chander Garg
Managing Director

Place: Kala Amb
Date: 12.02.2021

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park - Survey No. 1, 6 & 24

Kundanahalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India

CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072

Tel.: +91 80 3640000

Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.xchanging.com

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2020

(Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding quarter ended	For the nine months ended		Year ended
	31/12/2020	30/09/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,666	5,531	4,847	16,153	14,608	19,494
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,504	1,790	902	5,529	4,065	5,929
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,501	1,505	622	4,855	3,677	5,470
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,590	1,178	729	4,617	3,959	6,288
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs.10/- fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	38,470
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Basic-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91
Diluted-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding quarter ended	For the nine months ended		Year ended
	31/12/2020	30/09/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,154	1,186	1,330	4,238	4,550	5,838
Net Profit for the period before tax	453	384	506	1,991	2,120	2,633
Net Profit for the period after tax	502	239	267	1,516	1,930	2,269
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	490	242	282	1,500	1,947	2,272

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.xchanging.com/investor-relations/xs-content.

Place : Hyderabad
Date : February 11, 2021

By Order of the Board of Directors

Chandrasekhara Rao Boddajo
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 08155777

IRFC lists \$750-m medium-term note on India INX

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE Corporation (IRFC) has listed \$750 million medium-term note on BSE-owned India International Exchange's debt listing platform, the bourse said on Friday.

The issue is part of IRFC's \$4-billion global medium-term note programme, the exchange said in a statement.

The issue, at a coupon of

2.8% per annum, was over-subscribed by more than four times.

"IRFC raised \$750 million in 10-year money under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme established on the Global Securities Market (GSM) of India International Exchange (India INX) at GIFT IFSC," the exchange said.

The company has already

listed \$1.5-billion bonds under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme and \$500 million green bond issuance on India INX.

In market parlance, the medium-term note refers to a debt note that usually matures in 5-10 years.

"IRFC is happy to be listing again on India International Exchange at IFSC, GIFT City. This gives us

immense opportunities to reach out to international investors and raise funds using a wide variety of products and currencies," Amitabh Banerjee, chairman and MD of IRFC, said.

He, further, said IRFC will continue to focus on the railway sector and play a critical role in the development, modernisation and growth of the Indian railways.

—PTI

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED

No. 24, II Main, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Phase I, Mahadevapura Post, Bangalore - 560048

CIN: L22009KA1977PLC043357
Email: info@gpl.in, secretariat@gujaratpetrosynthesis.com Website: www.gpl.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (INR in '000)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		Quarter ended Dec 2019
		Quarter ended Dec 2020	Nine Months ended Dec 2020	Quarter ended Dec 2019	Nine Months ended Dec 2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	65,132.84	1,33,384.68	53,529	66,578	1,37,812
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(748.83)	(5326.77)	467	306.43	(1558.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	55,506.78	50,928.83	467	56,562.43	54,716.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	56,768.43	54,852.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	57,864.43	58,594.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- per share)	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	220,862	-	383,968
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic		9.33	(0.22)	0.07	8.55	(0.65)
2. Diluted						2.49

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.gpl.in
b) The Company operates in one segment only.

For Gujarat Petrosynthesis Limited
Urmi N. Prasad
Jt. Managing Director
DIN: 00319482

Place : Bangalore
Date : 12/02/2021

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31 Dec. 2020	31 Dec. 2020	31 Dec. 2019
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional Items	(2,053)	(9,426)	872
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(9,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	1,95,216	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31 Dec. 2020	31 Dec. 2020	31 Dec. 2019
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,654)	(8,632)	1,029
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,494)	(8,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

PRASAM FRODIA
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 12 February 2021



www.forcemotors.com

Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

CIN No: L51109MH1929PLC019008

Registered Office : 707, Rajesh Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Website: www.authum.com Email: authuminvest@authum.com Ph: 022-5742171

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	15,722.83	1,898.73	16,621.56	18,432.81	(1,662,260)
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	15,688.64	2,331.10	18,005	11,814.37	(919,892)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	15,688.64	2,331.10	18,005	11,814.37	(1,528,944)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,368.94	1,851.10	18,005	9,914.37	(1,529,333)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	32,894.37	18,453.12	(140,739)	89,781.66	(25,898.55)
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share - Rs. 10 each)	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- the share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	63.92	16.08	(1.22)	78.19	(9.47)
8.	Basic	63.92	16.08	(1.22)	78.19	(9.47)
9.	Diluted					(13.27)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31.12.2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 12.02.2021 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review of the aforesaid results and have issued an unmodified report.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.authum.com).
3. The unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2018 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Amit K. Dang
Director & CFO
DIN: 06527044

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.02.2021

HOVS

HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor, Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bhowavadi, Pune-411037. Phone: 020-24231623. Fax: 020-24221470

Website: www.hovsdl.com Email: investorrelations@hovsdl.com CIN: L72200PN1958PLC014448

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lakhs)		CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)	
	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended
	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019
Total income from operations (Net)	279.53	306.34	279.53	306.34
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	66.72	61.31	176.67	41.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	398.37	(3,526.83)	2,727.66	41.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	378.12	(3,546.66)	2,674.01	21.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	5.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	377.04	(3,546.66)	2,670.76	409.69
Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)				
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.37	0.33	0.98	0.17
After exceptional item - continuing operations	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.04
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.21

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsdl.com.

Note 2: The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOV Services Limited
Vikram Negi
Chairman & Executive Director
(DIN:01639441)

Place: Pune
Date: February 12, 2021



RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030

www.ruchirapapers.com, cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

S.No/Particulars	Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share					
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	31.12.19	31.03.20
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	11712.88	9904.14	11818.67	27449.90	37414.37	48255.26
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	178.17	(668.94)	2366.06	2502.08
3 Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	189.73	(668.94)	2377.59	2513.61
4 Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	40.06	(74.70)	141.99	(487.76)	2675.55	2737.42
5 Total comprehensive income for the period	69.24	(74.40)	143.05	(457.66)	2616.92	2680.06
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18
7 Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	24031.55
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised						
(a) Basic	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29
(b) Diluted	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Umesh Chander Garg
Managing Director

Place: Kala Amb
Date: 12.02.2021

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park - Survey No. 1, 6 & 24

Kundanhalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India

CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072

Tel: +91 8043640000

Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.xchanging.com

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2020

(Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Corresponding quarter ended		For the nine months ended		For the nine months ended		Year ended
	31/12/2020	30/09/2020	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2020	30/09/2020	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,666	5,531	4,847	16,153	14,608	19,494					
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,504	1,790	902	5,529	4,065	5,929					
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,501	1,505	822	4,855	3,677	5,470					
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,590	1,178	729	4,617	3,959	6,288					
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/-, fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140					
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)											
Basic-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91					
Diluted-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91					

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/12/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,154	1,186	1,330	4,238	4,550	5,838
Net Profit for the period before tax	453	384	506	1,951	2,120	2,633
Net Profit for the period after tax	502	239	267	1,516	1,930	2,269
Total Comprehensive income (After tax) for the period	490	242	282	1,500	1,947	2,272

IRFC lists \$750-m medium-term note on India INX

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE Corporation (IRFC) has listed \$750 million medium-term note on BSE-owned India International Exchange's debt listing platform, the bourse said on Friday.

The issue is part of IRFC's \$4-billion global medium-term note programme, the exchange said in a statement.

The issue, at a coupon of

2.8% per annum, was oversubscribed by more than four times.

"IRFC raised \$750 million in 10-year money under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme established on the Global Securities Market (GSM) of India International Exchange (India INX) at GIFT IFSC," the exchange said.

The company has already

listed \$1.5-billion bonds under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme and \$500 million green bond issuance on India INX.

In market parlance, the medium-term note refers to a debt note that usually matures in 5-10 years.

"IRFC is happy to be listing again on India International Exchange at IFSC, GIFT City. This gives us

immense opportunities to reach out to international investors and raise funds using a wide variety of products and currencies," Amitabh Banerjee, chairman and MD of IRFC, said.

He, further, said IRFC will continue to focus on the railway sector and play a critical role in the development, modernisation and growth of the Indian railways. —PTI

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED						
No. 24, II Main, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Phase I, Mahadevpura Post, Bangalore - 560048						
CIN: L2209KA1977PLC043557						
Email: info@gpl.in, secretary@gpl.in, gpl@gujaratpetrosynthese.com Website: www.gpl.in						
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2020						
Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (INR in '000)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 2020	Quarter Ended Dec 2019	Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Quarter Ended Dec 2019
1	Total Income from Operations	65,132.84	1,33,384.68	53,529	66,578	1,37,812
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(748.83)	(5326.77)	467	306.43	(1558.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,506.78	50,928.83	467	56,562.43	54,716.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	56,768.43	54,852.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	57,864.43	58,594.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- per share)	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	220,862	-	383,968
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic		9.33	(0.22)	0.07	8.55	(0.65)
2. Diluted		-	-	-	-	2.49

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.gpl.in

b) The Company operates in one segment only.

For Gujarat Petrosynthese Limited
Urmi N. Prasad
Jt. Managing Director
DIN : 90319482

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1985PLC011172

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020.

(₹ IN LAKHS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	872
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(6,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	1,95,216	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

(₹ IN LAKHS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,654)	(8,632)	1,029
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,494)	(6,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

PRASAN FIRODIA
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 12 February 2021



www.forcemotors.com

Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

CIN No: L1108H1982PLC19808

Registered Office : 707, Rahesha Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Website: www.authum.com | E-mail: authuminvestments@gmail.com | Ph: 022-47471117

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(Rs. in lakh)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14,722.65	4,608.75	44.38	19,452.01	(1,052.20)
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,688.64	2,331.10	18.05	11,814.37	(919.82)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,688.64	2,331.10	18.05	11,814.37	(919.82)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,360.64	1,851.10	18.05	9,014.37	(1,529.33)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	32,804.37	18,433.12	(140.79)	69,781.66	(35,928.55)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of the shares: Rs. 10 each)	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	63.92	16.06	(1.22)	78.19	(9.47)
8.	Diluted	63.92	16.06	(1.22)	78.19	(9.47)

Notes:
The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31.12.2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 12.02.2021 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date. The Statutory Auditor of the company has carried out limited review of the after audited results and have issued an unmodified report.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.authum.com).
The unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2019 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited


Sd/-

Amit K Dangi

Director & CFO

DIN: 06527044

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.02.2021



HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibwewadi, Pune-411037; **Phone:** 020-24231623; **Fax:** 020-24221470
website: www.hovsdltd.com; **email:** investorrelations@hovsdltd.com; **CIN:** L72200PN1985PLC014448

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020												
Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. in Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. in Lakhs)			Quarter Ended	Dec 31, 2020	Unaudited			
	Quarter Ended		Dec 31, 2020	Quarter Ended		Dec 31, 2020						
	Unaudited	Dec 31, 2019		Unaudited	Dec 31, 2019							
Total income from operations (Net)	279.52	306.34	806.41	279.52	307.23	808.39						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	66.72	61.31	176.67	41.37	0.87	99.68						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	398.37	(3,526.83)	2,727.66	41.37	0.87	99.68						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	378.12	(3,546.66)	2,674.01	21.12	(18.96)	46.03						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	5.08	-	15.90						
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	377.04	(3,546.66)	2,670.76	409.69	(7,255.10)	2,828.57						
Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90						
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)												
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.37	0.33	0.98	0.17	(0.15)	0.37						
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.04	-	0.13						
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.21	(0.15)	0.49						

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsdltd.com.

Note 2: The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOV Services Limited

Vikram Negi
Chairman & Executive Director
(DIN:9139441)

Place: Pune
Date: February 12, 2021



RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030

www.ruchirapapers.com, cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share									
S.No/Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended	31.03.20	Audited
	31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	31.12.19	31.03.20			
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited			
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	11712.88	9904.14	11818.67	27495.90	37414.37	48255.26			
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	178.17	(668.84)	2366.05	2502.08			
3 Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	189.73	(668.84)	2377.59	2513.61			
4 Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	40.06	(74.70)	141.99	(487.76)	2675.55	2737.42			
5 Total comprehensive income for the period	69.24	(74.40)	143.05	(457.66)	2616.92	2680.06			
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18			
7 Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	24031.55			
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised									
(a) Basic	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29			
(b) Diluted	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29			

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/#corporates>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Umesh Chander Garg
Managing Director

Place: Kala Amb
Date: 12.02.2021

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park, Survey No 1 & 2 4

Kundanhalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India

CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072

Tel.: +91 8043640000

Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.xchanging.com

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2020

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,666	5,531	4,847	16,153	14,608	19,494
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,504	1,790	902	5,529	4,065	5,929
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,501	1,505	622	4,855	3,677	5,470
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,590	1,178	729	4,617	3,959	6,288
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-, fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	38,470
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) not annualised for the quarters						
Basic- In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91
Diluted- In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91
Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,154	1,186	1,330	4,238	4,550	5,838
Net Profit for the period before tax	453	384	506	1,951	2,120	2,633
Net Profit for the period after tax	402	239	267	1,516	1,930	2,269
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	490	242	282	1,500	1,947	2,272

IRFC lists \$750-m medium-term note on India INX

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE Corporation (IRFC) has listed \$750 million medium-term note on BSE-owned India International Exchange's debt listing platform, the bourse said on Friday.

The issue is part of IRFC's \$4-billion global medium-term note programme, the exchange said in a statement.

The issue, at a coupon of

2.8% per annum, was oversubscribed by more than four times.

"IRFC raised \$750 million in 10-year money under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme established on the Global Securities Market (GSM) of India International Exchange (India INX) at GIFT IFSC," the exchange said.

The company has already

listed \$1.5-billion bonds under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme and \$500 million green bond issuance on India INX.

In market parlance, the medium-term note refers to a debt note that usually matures in 5-10 years.

"IRFC is happy to be listing again on India International Exchange at IFSC, GIFT City. This gives us

immense opportunities to reach out to international investors and raise funds using a wide variety of products and currencies," Amitabh Banerjee, chairman and MD of IRFC, said. He, further, said IRFC will continue to focus on the railway sector and play a critical role in the development, modernisation and growth of the Indian railways. —PTI

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED

No. 24, II Main, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Phase I, Mahadevapura Post, Bangalore - 560048

CIN: L23209KA1977PLC043357

Email: info@gpl.in, secretarial@gujaratpetrosynthese.com Website: www.gpl.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020

Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

(INR in '000)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 2020	Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 2020
1	Total Income from Operations	65,132.84	1,33,384.68	53,529	66,578
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(748.83)	(5326.77)	467	306.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,066.78	50,928.83	467	56,562.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	56,768.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	57,864.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- per share)	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year		220,862		383,968
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	9.33	(0.22)	0.07	8.55
	2. Diluted				(0.65)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February 2021 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.gpl.in
- The Company operates in one segment only.

For Gujarat Petrosynthese Limited
Umri N. Prasad
Jt. Managing Director
DIN : 00319482

Place : Bangalore
Date : 12/02/2021

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020.

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(9,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)		1,95,216	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,654)	(8,632)	1,029
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,494)	(6,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

PRASAN FRODIA
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 12 February 2021



www.forcemotors.com

Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

CIN No: L51109MH1962PLC019008

Registered Office : 707, Rajah Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Hartmann Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Website: www.authum.com (E-mail: authuminvest@authum.com) Ph: 022-67472117

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(₹ in lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14,722.63	6,680.75	44.28	19,432.21	955.39
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,680.64	2,331.10	18.05	11,814.37	(919.82)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,680.64	2,331.10	18.05	11,814.37	(919.82)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,360.64	1,851.10	18.05	9,074.37	(920.21)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	32,804.37	18,452.12	(140.79)	69,791.66	(1,591.96)
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs. 10 each)	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	63.92	16.06	(1.22)	78.19	(9.47)
8.	Diluted	63.92	16.06	(1.22)	78.19	(9.47)

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31.12.2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 12.02.2021 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review of the unaudited results and have issued an unmodified report.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.authum.com).
- The unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("The Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2019 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

By Order of Board
For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Amit K Dangi
Director & CFO
DIN: 00537046

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.02.2021

HOVS

HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharada Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibewadi, Pune-411037; Phone: 020-24231623; Fax: 020-24221470
Website: www.hovsdl.com; Email: investorrelations@hovsdl.com; CIN: L72209PN1989PLC014448

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended
	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019		Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	
Total income from operations (Net)	279.52	306.34	806.41	279.52	307.23	808.39
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	66.72	61.31	176.67	41.37	41.37	99.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	388.37	(3,526.83)	2,727.68	41.37	41.37	99.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	378.12	(3,546.66)	2,674.01	21.12	(18.96)	46.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	5.08	-	15.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	377.04	(3,546.66)	2,670.76	409.69	(7,255.10)	2,828.57
Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)						
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.37	0.33	0.98	0.17	(0.15)	0.37
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.04	-	0.13
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.21	(0.15)	0.49

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsdl.com.

Note 2: The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOV Services Limited
Vikram Negi
Chairman & Executive Director
(DIN:01638441)

Place: Pune
Date: February 12, 2021



RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030

www.ruchirapapers.com, cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

S.No/Particulars	Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	31.12.19	31.03.20
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	11712.88	9904.14	11818.67	27449.90	37414.37	48255.26
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	178.17	(668.94)	2366.06	2502.08
3 Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	189.73	(668.94)	2377.59	2513.61
4 Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	40.06	(74.70)	141.99	(487.76)	2675.55	2737.42
5 Total comprehensive income for the period	69.24	(74.40)	143.05	(457.66)	2616.92	2680.06
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18
7 Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	24031.55
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised						
(a) Basic	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29
(b) Diluted	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Umesh Chander Garg
Managing Director

Place: Kala Amb
Date: 12.02.2021

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park - Survey No. 1, 6 & 24

Kundanhalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India

CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072

Tel.: +91 80 3640000

Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.xchanging.com

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2020

(Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,666	5,531	4,847	16,153	14,608	19,494
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,504	1,790	902	5,529	4,065	5,929
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,501	1,505	622	4,855	3,677	5,470
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax)						
for the period	1,590	1,178	729	4,617	3,959	6,288
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs.10/- fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						38,470
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)						
Basic-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91
Diluted-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,154	1,186	1,330	4,238	4,550	5,838
Net Profit for the period before tax	453	384	506	1,951	2,120	2,633
Net Profit for the period after tax	502	239	267	1,516	1,930	2,269
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	490	242	282	1,500	1,947	2,272

Notes:

IRFC lists \$750-m medium-term note on India INX

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE Corporation (IRFC) has listed \$750 million medium-term note on BSE-owned India International Exchange's debt listing platform, the bourse said on Friday.

The issue is part of IRFC's \$4-billion global medium-term note programme, the exchange said in a statement.

The issue, at a coupon of

2.8% per annum, was oversubscribed by more than four times.

"IRFC raised \$750 million in 10-year money under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme established on the Global Securities Market (GSM) of India International Exchange (India INX) at GIFT IFSC," the exchange said.

The company has already

listed \$1.5-billion bonds under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme and \$500 million green bond issuance on India INX.

In market parlance, the medium-term note refers to a debt note that usually matures in 5-10 years.

"IRFC is happy to be listing again on India International Exchange at IFSC, GIFT City. This gives us

immense opportunities to reach out to international investors and raise funds using a wide variety of products and currencies," Amitabh Banerjee, chairman and MD of IRFC, said. He, further, said IRFC will continue to focus on the railway sector and play a critical role in the development, modernisation and growth of the Indian railways. —PTI

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED

No. 24, 1st Main, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Phase I, Mahadevapura Post, Bangalore - 560048

CIN: L23209KA1977PLC043357

Email: info@gpl.in, secretariat@gujaratpetrosynthese.com Website: www.gpl.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020

Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

(INR in '000)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 2020	Quarter Ended Dec 2019	Quarter Ended Dec 2019
1	Total Income from Operations	65,132.84	1,33,384.68	53,529	66,578
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(748.83)	(5326.77)	467	306.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,086.78	50,928.83	467	56,562.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	56,768.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	57,864.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- per share)	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	220,862	383,968
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic		9.33	(0.22)	0.07	8.55
2. Diluted					(0.65)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February 2021 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.gpl.in
b) The Company operates in one segment only.

For Gujarat Petrosynthese Limited
Umri N. Prasad
Jt. Managing Director
DIN : 00319482

Place : Bangalore
Date : 12/02/2021

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020.

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional Items	(2,053)	(9,426)	872
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(6,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	1,95,216	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,654)	(8,632)	1,029
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,494)	(6,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

PRASAN FRODIA
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 12 February 2021



www.forcemotors.com

Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

CIN No: L51109MH1982PLC019008

Registered Office : 707, Rajah Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Hartmann Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Website: www.authum.com | E-mail: authuminvest@gmail.com | Ph: 022-67472117

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(₹ in lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14,722.63	6,686.75	44.28	19,422.21	1,682.29
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,680.64	2,331.10	18.05	11,814.37	(919.82)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,800.64	1,851.10	18.05	9,074.37	(919.82)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,280.37	1,402.12	18.05	6,154.37	(919.82)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	5,280.37	1,402.12	18.05	6,154.37	(919.82)
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs. 10 each)	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4.58	1.22	1.56	5.34	0.79
8.	1. Basic	4.58	1.22	1.56	5.34	0.79
9.	2. Diluted	4.58	1.22	1.56	5.34	0.79

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31.12.2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 12.02.2021 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review of the unaudited results and have issued an unmodified report.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.authum.com).
3. The unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("The Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2018 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

By Order of Board
For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Amit K Dangi
Director & CFO
DIN: 00557046

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.02.2021

HOVS HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharada Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibwewadi, Pune-411037; Phone: 020-24231623; Fax: 020-24221470
Website: www.hovs.com; Email: investorrelations@hovs.com; CIN: L72209PN1989PN014448

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended
	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019		Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	
Total income from operations (Net)	279.52	306.34	806.41	279.52	307.23	808.39
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	66.72	61.31	176.67	41.37	41.37	99.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	388.37	(3,526.83)	2,727.68	41.37	41.37	99.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	378.12	(3,546.66)	2,674.01	21.12	(18.96)	46.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	5.08	-	15.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	377.04	(3,546.66)	2,670.76	409.69	(7,255.10)	2,828.57
Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)						
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.37	0.33	0.98	0.17	(0.15)	0.37
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.04	-	0.13
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.21	(0.15)	0.49

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovs.com.
Note 2: The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOV Services Limited
Vikram Negi
Chairman & Executive Director
(DIN:01638441)

Place: Pune
Date: February 12, 2021



RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030

www.ruchirapapers.com, cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

S.No/Particulars	Rs. (In Lakhs) except Earning per Share					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	31.12.19	31.03.20
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	11712.88	9904.14	11818.67	27449.90	37414.37	48255.26
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	178.17	(668.94)	2366.06	2502.08
3 Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	189.73	(668.94)	2377.59	2513.61
4 Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	40.06	(74.70)	141.99	(487.76)	2675.55	2737.42
5 Total comprehensive income for the period	69.24	(74.40)	143.05	(457.66)	2616.92	2680.06
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18
7 Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	24031.55
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised						
(a) Basic	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29
(b) Diluted	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/#corporates>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Umesh Chander Garg
Managing Director

Place: Kala Amb
Date: 12.02.2021

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park - Survey No. 1, 6 & 24
Kundenhall Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India
CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072

Tel.: +91 80 3640000
Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.xchanging.com

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2020

(Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020		Quarter ended 30/09/2020		Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019		For the nine months ended 31/12/2020		For the nine months ended 31/12/2019		Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,666	5,531	4,847	16,153	14,608	19,494					
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,504	1,790	902	5,529	4,065	5,929					
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,501	1,505	622	4,855	3,677	5,470					
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,590	1,178	729	4,617	3,959	6,288					
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs.10/- fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140					
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	38,470					
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)											
Basic-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91					
Diluted-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91					

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,154	1,186	1,330	4,238	4,550	5,838
Net Profit for the period before tax	453	384	906	1,991	2,120	2,633
Net Profit for the period after tax	502	239	267	1,516	1,930	2,269
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	490	242	282	1,500	1,947	2,272

IRFC lists \$750-m medium-term note on India INX

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE Corporation (IRFC) has listed \$750 million medium-term note on BSE-owned India International Exchange's debt listing platform, the bourse said on Friday.

The issue is part of IRFC's \$4-billion global medium-term note programme, the exchange said in a statement.

The issue, at a coupon of

2.8% per annum, was over-subscribed by more than four times.

"IRFC raised \$750 million in 10-year money under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme established on the Global Securities Market (GSM) of India International Exchange (India INX) at GIFT IFSC, the exchange said.

The company has already

listed \$1.5-billion bonds under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme and \$500 million green bond issuance on India INX.

In market parlance, the medium-term note refers to a debt note that usually matures in 5-10 years.

"IRFC is happy to be listing again on India International Exchange at IFSC, GIFT City. This gives us

immense opportunities to reach out to international investors and raise funds using a wide variety of products and currencies," Amitabh Banerjee, chairman and MD of IRFC, said.

He, further, said IRFC will continue to focus on the railway sector and play a critical role in the development, modernisation and growth of the Indian railways.

—PTI

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED

No. 24, 11 Main, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Phase I, Mahadevapura Post, Bangalore - 560048

CIN: L23209KA1977PLC043357

Email: info@gpl.in, secretariat@gujaratpetrosynthesis.com Website: www.gpl.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

(INR in '000)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		Quarter ended Dec 2019
		Quarter ended Dec 2020	Nine Months ended Dec 2020	Quarter ended Dec 2019	Nine Months ended Dec 2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	65,132.84	1,33,384.68	53,529	66,578	55,926
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(748.83)	(5326.77)	467	306.43	(1558.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,066.78	50,928.83	467	56,562.43	54,716.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	56,768.43	54,852.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	57,864.43	58,594.43
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- per share)	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	220,862	-	383,968
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic		9.33	(0.22)	0.07	8.55	(0.65)
2. Diluted						2.49

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.gpl.in.
- The Company operates in one segment only.

Place : Bangalore

Date : 12/02/2021

For Gujarat Petrosynthesis Limited
Urmi N. Prasad
Jt. Managing Director
DIN : 00319482

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN:L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020.

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional items	(2,053)	(9,426)	872
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(9,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	1,95,216	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

(₹ IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,854)	(8,632)	1,029
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,494)	(6,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Pune
Date : 12 February 2021

PRASAN FRODIA
Managing Director



www.forcemotors.com

Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

CIN No: L51109MH1929PLC019008

Registered Office : 707, Rajesh Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Website: www.authum.com | E-mail: authuminvest@gmail.com | Ph: 022-67421717

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14,727.05	2,894.75	44.38	19,432.01	(866.39)
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	19,688.64	2,331.10	18.05	11,814.37	(919.82)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,368.54	1,891.10	18.05	9,914.37	(902.21)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32,894.37	18,453.12	(340.79)	69,781.66	(1,991.96)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share: Rs. 10 each)	63.92	63.92	63.92	63.92	63.92
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	63.92	63.92	63.92	63.92	63.92
8.	Basic	63.92	63.92	63.92	63.92	63.92
9.	Diluted	63.92	63.92	63.92	63.92	63.92

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31.12.2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 12.02.2021 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review of the aforesaid results and have issued an unmodified report.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.authum.com).
- The unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited

Sd/-

Amit K. Datta

Director & CFO

DIN: 06527044

Place: Mumbai

Date: 12.02.2021

HOVS

HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bhowavade, Pune-411037. Phone: 020-24231633. Fax: 020-24221470
Website: www.hovsdl.com, email: investorrelations@hovsdl.com; CIN: L72200PN1989PLC014448

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019		Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	
Total income from operations (Net)	278.53	306.34	Unaudited	278.53	307.23	Unaudited
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	66.72	61.31	Unaudited	41.37	0.87	Unaudited
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	398.37	(3,526.83)	Unaudited	41.37	0.87	Unaudited
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	378.12	(3,546.66)	Unaudited	21.12	(18.96)	Unaudited
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	Unaudited	5.08	-	Unaudited
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	377.04	(3,546.66)	Unaudited	409.69	(7,255.10)	Unaudited
Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,258.90	Unaudited	1,258.90	1,258.90	Unaudited
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)						
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.37	0.33	Unaudited	0.17	(0.15)	Unaudited
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	3.00	(28.17)	Unaudited	0.04	-	Unaudited
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	3.00	(28.17)	Unaudited	0.21	(0.15)	Unaudited

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsdl.com.

Note 2: The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOV Services Limited

Vikram Negi

Chairman & Executive Director

(DIN:01839441)

Place: Pune

Date: February 12, 2021



RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmour-H.P-173030

www.ruchirapapers.com, cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

S.No/Particulars	Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.20	30.09.20	31.12.19	31.12.20	31.12.19	31.03.20
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	11712.88	9904.14	11818.67	27449.90	37414.37	48255.26
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	178.17	(668.94)	2366.06	2502.08
3 Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	189.73	(668.94)	2377.59	2513.61
4 Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	40.06	(74.70)	141.99	(487.76)	2675.55	2737.42
5 Total comprehensive income for the period	69.24	(74.40)	143.05	(457.66)	2616.92	2680.06
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18
7 Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	24031.55
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised						
(a) Basic	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29
(b) Diluted	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29

Notes :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Umesh Chander Garg

Managing Director

Place: Kala Amb

Date: 12.02.2021

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park - Survey No. 1, 6 & 24

Kundanhalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India

CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072

Tel.: +91 8043640000

Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.xchanging.com

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2020

(Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,666	5,531	4,847	16,153	14,608	19,494
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,504	1,790	902	5,529	4,065	5,929
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,501	1,505	822	4,855	3,677	5,470
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,590	1,178	729	4,617	3,959	6,288
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs 10/- fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	38,470
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)						
Basic-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91
Diluted-In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/
-------------	--------------------------	--------------------------	--	----------------------------------

IRFC lists \$750-m medium-term note on India INX

INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE Corporation (IRFC) has listed \$750 million medium-term note on BSE-owned India International Exchange's debt listing platform, the bourse said on Friday.

The issue is part of IRFC's \$4-billion global medium-term note programme, the exchange said in a statement.

The issue, at a coupon of

2.8% per annum, was oversubscribed by more than four times.

IRFC raised \$750 million in 10-year money under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme established on the Global Securities Market (GSM) of India International Exchange (India INX) at GIFT IFSC, the exchange said.

The company has already

listed \$1.5-billion bonds under its \$4-billion global medium-term note programme and \$500 million green bond issuance on India INX.

In market parlance, the medium-term note refers to a debt note that usually matures in 5-10 years.

"IRFC is happy to be listing again on India International Exchange at IFSC, GIFT City. This gives us

immense opportunities to reach out to international investors and raise funds using a wide variety of products and currencies," Amitabh Banerjee, chairman and MD of IRFC, said. He, further, said IRFC will continue to focus on the railway sector and play a critical role in the development, modernisation and growth of the Indian railways.

—PTI

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED									
No. 24, II Main, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Phase I, Mahadevapura Post, Bangalore - 560048									
CIN: L23209KA1977PLC043357									
Email: info@gpl.in, secretariat@gujaratpetrosynthese.com Website: www.gpl.in									
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 st DECEMBER 2020									
Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (INR in '000)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			Quarter Ended Dec 2019	Quarter Ended Dec 2019
		Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 2020	Quarter Ended Dec 2019	Quarter Ended Dec 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 2020	Quarter Ended Dec 2019		
1	Total Income from Operations	65,132.84	1,33,384.68	53,529	66,578	1,37,812	55,926		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(748.83)	(5326.77)	467	306.43	(1558.56)	1987		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	55,506.78	50,928.83	467	56,562.43	54,716.43	1987		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	56,768.43	54,852.43	1905		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	55,712.62	51,053.68	467	57,864.43	58,594.43	3903		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- per share)	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92	596.92		
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year			220,862			383,968		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic	9.33	(0.22)	0.07	8.55	(0.65)	2.49		
	2. Diluted								

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th February 2021 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.gpl.in.

b) The Company operates in one segment only.

For Gujarat Petrosynthese Limited
Urmil N. Prasad
Jt. Managing Director
DIN : 00319482

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1956PLC011172

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ (IN LAKHS)		
		Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,118	1,37,116	86,911
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	(2,053)	(9,426)	2,825
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional Items	(2,053)	(9,426)	872
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,895)	(6,989)	1,380
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,343)	(6,018)	1,687
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)		1,95,216	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	(14.41)	(53.10)	10.45

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	₹ (IN LAKHS)		
		Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 Dec. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49,109	1,37,089	86,901
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(1,654)	(8,632)	1,029
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(1,494)	(6,188)	1,539
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(942)	(5,216)	1,846

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

PRASAN FRODIA
Managing Director



www.forcemotors.com

Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited									
CIN No.: L51109MH1969PLC0319008									
Registered Office : 707, Raha Centre, First Floor, Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.									
Website: www.authum.com E-mail: authuminvest@authum.com Ph: 022-61972171									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020									
Sr. No.	Particulars	(IN INR)							
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	14,722.65	4,668.75	44.38	16,432.01	(866.39)	(1,852.20)		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9,688.64	2,331.10	10.05	11,814.37	(919.82)	(1,538.94)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,985.04	1,851.10	18.05	9,914.37	(829.21)	(1,529.39)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	32,894.37	18,453.12	(140.79)	50,781.56	(1,091.96)	(25,308.55)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81	1,152.81		
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share: Rs. 10 each)	89.92	16.96	(1.22)	78.19	(8.47)	(13.27)		
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	89.92	16.96	(1.22)	78.19	(8.47)	(13.27)		
	1. Basic								
	2. Diluted								

Notes:

1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31.12.2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 12.02.2021 after being reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on the same date. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review of the aforesaid results and have issued an unmodified report.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.authum.com).

3. The unaudited financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("The Act") read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

By Order of Board
For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Amit K Dangi
Director & CFO
DIN: 06527044

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.02.2021

HOVS HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Blawad, Pune-411037. Phone: 020-24231623; Fax: 020-24221470
Website: www.hovsindia.com; Email: investorrelations@hovsindia.com; CIN: L72200PN1989PLC014448

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020									
Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)					
	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended
	Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019		Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019		Dec 31, 2020	Dec 31, 2019	
Total income from operations (Net)	279.52	306.34	806.41	279.52	307.23	808.39			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	66.72	61.31	176.67	41.37	0.87	99.68			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	398.37	(3,526.83)	2,727.66	41.37	0.87	99.68			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	378.12	(3,546.66)	2,674.01	21.12	(18.96)	46.03			
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	5.08	-	15.90			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	377.04	(3,546.66)	2,670.76	409.69	(7,255.10)	2,828.57			
Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90			
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)									
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.37	0.33	0.98	0.17	(0.15)	0.37			
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.04	-	0.13			
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	3.00	(28.17)	21.24	0.21	(0.15)	0.49			

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsindia.com.

Note 2: The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOV Services Limited
Vikram Negi
Chairman & Executive Director
(DIN:01639441)



RUCHIRA PAPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030

www.ruchirapapers.com, cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com

CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020									
S.No/Particulars	Rs. (In Lakhs) except Earning per Share								
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	31.12.20	30.09.20		31.12.19	30.09.19		31.12.19	30.09.19	
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	11712.88	9904.14	11818.67	7749.90	3741.37	48255.25		
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	178.17	(668.84)	2366.06	2592.08		
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	51.97	(132.97)	189.73	(668.84)	2377.59	2513.61		
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	40.06	(74.70)	141.99	(487.76)	2675.55	2737.42		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	69.24	(74.40)	143.05	(457.66)	2616.92	2680.06		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18	2425.18		
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	24031.55		
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Not annualised								
(a) Basic	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29			
(b) Diluted	0.17	(0.31)	0.58	(2.01)	11.03	11.29			

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at a link (<http://www.bseindia.com/corporates>) and (<https://www.nseindia.com/corporates>) and on the Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Umesh Chander Garg
Managing Director

Place: Kala Amb
Date: 12.02.2021

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park - Survey No 1, 6 & 24
Kundanhalli Village, K R Puram Hood, Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India

CIN: L72200KA2002PLC000072

Phone: +91 9043640000
Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.xchanging.com

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31/12/2020						
(Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	4,666	5,531	4,847	16,153	14,608	19,494
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,504	1,780	902	5,529	4,065	5,929
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,501	1,595	622	4,855	3,677	5,288
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,590	1,178	729	4,619	3,959	6,470
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-, fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140
Other Equity (excluding Reserve/Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	38,470
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91
Basic:- In Rs.	1.35	1.35	0.56	4.36	3.30	4.91
Key-numbers of Standalone Financial Results						
(Rs. in lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding quarter ended 31/12/2019	For the nine months ended 31/12/2020	For the nine months ended 31/12/2019	Year ended 31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	1,154	1,186	1,330	4,238	4,550	5,838
Net Profit for the period before tax	453	384	506	1,951	2,120	2,633
Net Profit for the period after tax	502	239	267	1,516	1,930	2,269
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	490	242	282	1,500	1,947	2,272

उपअधिक्षक अभियंता चव्हाण यांना देण्यात आले. मौजे निंबळक (ता. नगर) बायपास चौक येथे चार रस्ते एकत्र येत असल्याने मोठ्या प्रमाणात वाहतुकीची कोंडी होत आहे.

[illegible]

आकार अंतर्गत इन्टरनेटज लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
सुनिल टोडी
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक,
डीआयएन:०००६१९५२

[illegible][illegible]

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व कनिष्ठा
स्नशिफ्ट केमिकल्स लिमिटेड
सही / - मनीष सुख्ख
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
ईआयएल:०६४४३३१२


पीएई लिमिटेड
 नौद्वीकृत कर्मालयः ६९, ताडवेय रोड, मुंबई-४०००३४. दूरः २०२२-६६९८५७९९
 फैक्स क.०२२-६६९८५७७७, वेबः www.paeltd.com
 ई-मेलः investors@paeltd.com सीआयएल-एल९९९९एलएच९९९९पीएलसी००८५५२
 ३९ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपल्लेया लिमाडी व नऊमाडीकरीता एकेवम अलेखापरिधीत वित्तीय लिच्छर्ब


		एकमश					(र.रा.का.)
तपशील	संश्लेखी सिमाधी	संश्लेखी सिमाधी	मागील वर्षात संश्लेखित सिमाधी	सातू कालावधी- करिता वर्ष ते सारीख आकडे	मागील कालावधी -करिता वर्ष ते सारीख आकडे	संश्लेख वर्ष	
	३१.१३.२० अलेखापारिशित	३०.०६.२० अलेखापारिशित	३१.१२.१९ अलेखापारिशित	३१.१२.२० अलेखापारिशित	३१.१२.२१ अलेखापारिशित	३१.०३.२१ लेखापारिशित	
कार्यभलासातू एवूण उरपाव साधारण प्रक्रियेतू नतः/(लोट्टा) (कर, अपयादालय आणि/किंवा विशेस साधारण बाबतू) कानूनन कायदामधील नतः/(लोट्टा) (अपयादालय आणि/किंवा विशेस साधारण बाबतूनतः) एवूण संश्लेख उरपाव (एकतित संश्लेख नतः/(लोट्टा) कानूनन आणि इतर संश्लेख उरपाव (कानूनन) सममाण यांडल (दरशी मुख्य रु.१०/- प्रती) मूळ सोमिकृत	३ (४१) (४०) (४०) १०४ (३८) १०२ (०.३८) (०.३८)	१ (४०) (४०) १०४ १०४ १०१ (०.३८)	२१ (४१) (४१) १०४ १०४ (०.३८) (०.३८)	६ (१२८) १८ १०२ १०२ ०.१४ ०.१४	४८ (११९) (११९) १०४ १०४ (१.१५) (१.१५)	३८७ (९९) (१०३) (१०४) १०२ (०.९३) (०.९३)	

टिपः

१. सोबी (सिडिगि) ऑडिओरेकॉर्ड अँड डिकलोरेशन रिकॉर्डिंगसेण्टर) सेप्टेम्बर २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये नटीक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करणायत आलेली वैमिश्रित वित्तीय निष्पत्ती सहिलतर नमुन्यातील उलटा आहे. वैमिश्रित वित्तीय निष्पत्तीकडे सध्या नमुना नटीक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. www.pnelid.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

मंडळाच्या कार्य
सही
पौर्ण सिमिटेक
सही
विभाग: मुंबई
दिनांक: १२.०२.२०२१

विभाग: ए. द.
विभाग: ए. द.
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

तपशील	एप्रिल २०२०				
	संपलेही तिमाही	संपलेही मासिक तिमाही	मासिक संपलेही तिमाही	मासिक संपलेही तिमाही	संपलेही वर्ष
	३१.१२.२० अलेखापरिचित	३०.०९.२० अलेखापरिचित	३१.१२.१९ अलेखापरिचित	३१.१२.२० अलेखापरिचित	३१.१२.१९ अलेखापरिचित
कार्यसल्लागत एवढा उत्पन्न	३	१	२१	६	४८
एवढा उत्पन्न नसा/ (तोटा) (कर, अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण खर्चद्वारे)	(४१)	(४०)	(४५)	(१२८)	(११९)
कमन्तर कार्यावलीकरिता नसा/ (तोटा) (अपवादालक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतलगत)	(४०)	१०५	(४५)	१८	(१६९)
एवढा संपलेख उत्पन्न (एकचित्त कर नसा/ (तोटा) करतलगत आणि इतर संपलेख उत्पन्न (कमन्तरलगत)	(३८)	१०५	(४३)	२१	(१०४)
समपण भांडवल (दरसही मुख्य रु.१०/- प्रति)	१०४२	१०४२	१०४२	१०४२	१०४२
मूळ	(०.३८)	१.०१	(०.३३)	०.१६	(१.५५)
सोमिकूल	(०.३८)	१.०१	(०.३३)	०.१६	(१.५५)
टिप:					
१. सेबी (सिस्टिम ऑडिओलेशन ऑफ इन्वेलोपमेंट रिकवरीमेंट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजद्वारे तयार करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्पत्ती सविस्तर नमुनावलीत उतरता आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्पत्तीबद्दल संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.ncsindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. www.paeiltd.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.					
टिकापण: मुंबई					
दिनांक: १२.०२.२०१९					
<div>  <div> Valson Industries Limited MANUFACTURER OF ART SILK & SYNTHETIC YARN AN ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY </div> </div> <div> CIN No. L17110MH1883PL0300117 REGD OFFICE : 28, Bldg No.6, Mittal Industrial Estate, Sir M. V. Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400059. Phone No : 40641000 Fax : 91-022-40661159 Email : prteeh@valsonindia.com Website: www.valsonindia.com </div>					
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month Ended 31/12/2020					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous period ended	Year ended
	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-20 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-19 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,202.65	1,087.97	3,804.68	7,075.99	9,210.44
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(56.61)	(142.99)	(511.24)	53.20	70.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(56.61)	(142.99)	(511.24)	53.20	70.57
Equity Share Capital	766.08	766.08	766.08	766.08	766.08
Reserve (excluding Dividend Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	2410.28
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each):					
(a) Basic	(0.74)	(1.87)	(6.67)	0.69	0.92
(b) Diluted	(0.74)	(1.87)	(6.67)	0.69	0.92
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each):					
(a) Basic	(0.74)	(1.87)	(6.67)	0.69	0.92
(b) Diluted	(0.74)	(1.87)	(6.67)	0.69	0.92

केएलजी कैपिटल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड
 नोंदीतले कार्यालय: स्थान हाऊस, 209, नं. स्ट्रीट क्रॉस लेन, फोर्ट, मुंबई-400023
 CIN: L67120MH1994PLC218169, टूर.९९-२२-६६९९००००, फॅक्स:९९-२२-२२९६२०२८
 ई-मेल:company.secretary@klgcapital.com, वेबसाईट:www.klgcapital.com

[illegible]

जेपीटी सिक्युरिटीज लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन: एल181920एमच199१४पीएल120४६3६
 गोदणीकृत कार्यालय: स्वील हाउस, २०९, बैंक स्ट्रीट क्रॉस लेन, पोस्ट, मुंबई-४०००२३, दूरध्वनी:०२२-६६१९९०००,
 फॅक्स:०२२-२२९९०२४, ई-मेल: company.secretary@jptsecurities.com, वेबसाईट: www.jptsecurities.com
 ३१ डिसेंबर २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही न नऊमाहीकडिता अलेखापडिदित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

[illegible]